М
δ
4
16
7
ø
N
Ň
N
۸
ŏ
ó
I
W
Ī
ō

U.S. DEFARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patient and Trademark Office RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY  To till Endorroble Commissioner of Patients and Trademarks Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.  1. Notice (a) of conveying party(les):  AD S.p.A.  [Individual(s)	FORM FTO-1594 Attorney Docket No. 18628-090795				
1. Ni me(s) of conveying party(ies):  AD S.p.A.  [	Patent and Trademark Office RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
AD S.p.A.  [	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Individual(s)   Association   Caneral Partnership   Corporation-Italy   Corporation-Italy	1. Name(s) of conveying party(ies):	Name(s) and address(es) of receiving party(ies):			
General Partnership [] Limited Partnership OJ er:  Addit: an name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Not ture of conveyance:  [	AD S.p.A.	Name: Manuli Film S.p.A.			
Addit: an name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Not ture of conveyance:  [	General Partnership [] Limited Partnership				
Addit c is name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No  3. No ture of conveyance:  [	Otlier:				
Execution Date: December 2, 2003  4. A ) ligration number(s) or registration number(s):  A Frademark Application No.(s): N/A  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  No ne: Janet F. Satterthwaite  Arthress: Venable LLP P.O. Box 34385 Washington, D.C. 20045-9998 Telephone: (202) 344-4000 Facsimile: (202) 344-8300  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Still ment and signature. To 1 to best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatidities true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Danet F. Satterthwaite  9. Still ment and signature. To 1 to best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatidities true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  February 17, 2004 Date  Total rumber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	3. Nature of conveyance: [ Assignment [] Merger	[ ] Association [ ] General Partnership [ ] Limited Partnership [ <b>x</b> ] Corporation-Italy [ ] Other:  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic			
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [_M] No  4. A ) lication number(s) or registration number(s):  A Frademark Application No.(s): N/A  B. Trademark Registration No.(s):  1,634,012  Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [_M] No  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  No ne: Janet F. Satterthwalte  Atla ress: Venable LLP P.O. Box 34385 Washington, D.C. 20045-9998 Telephone: (202) 344-4000 Facsimile: (202) 344-8300  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Stri ment and signature. To it is best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original do: ment.  Janet F. Satterthwaite Name of Person Signing  Total rumber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	O her:				
4. A > lication number(s) or registration number(s):  A	Execution Date: December 2, 2003	· ·			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  No ne: Janet F. Satterthwaite  Achi ress: Venable LLP P.O. Box 34385 Washington, D.C. 20045-9998 Telephone: (202) 344-4000 Facsimile: (202) 344-8300  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Still ment and signature. To 1 is best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original do: ment.  Janet F. Satterthwaite Name of Person Signing  Total r unber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:					
correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  No ne: Janet F. Satterthwalte  Ach ress: Venable LLP P.O. Box 34385 Washington, D.C. 20045-9998 Telephone: (202) 344-4000 Facsimile: (202) 344-8300  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Still ment and signature. To lie best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original do: ment.  Janet F. Satterthwaite Name of Person Signing Spinature  Total r unber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [√] No				
mailed:  No net:  Janet F. Satterthwaite  Ach ress:  Venable LLP  P.O. Box 34385  Washington, D.C. 20045-9998  Telephone: (202) 344-4000 Facsimile: (202) 344-8300  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Still ment and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original do: ment.  Janet F. Satterthwaite  Name of Person Signing  Total runber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1			
Activess: Venable LLP P.O. Box 34385 Washington, D.C. 20045-9998 Telephone: (202) 344-4000 Facsimile: (202) 344-8300  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Shill ment and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original door ment.  Janet F. Satterthwaite Name of Person Signing  Total runber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): <b>\$40.00</b>			
Washington, D.C. 20045-9998 Telephone: (202) 344-4000 Facsimile: (202) 344-8300  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Still ment and signature. To 1 ie best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original do: ment.	Adli ress: Venable LLP				
9. Still ment and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	Washington, D.C. 20045-9998 Telephone: (202) 344-4000	8. Deposit Account Number 22-0261			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.    Janet F. Satterthwaite	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
Total rumber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is doorment.  Janet F. Satterthwaite	Janet F. Satterthwaite  The foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original series ment.  February 17, 2004			
70° 10 001 00 00	Total rumber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re the Matter of:

Registrant: Manuli Film S.p.A. (By Change of Name)

Registration No.: 1,634,012

Mark: MANUCOR

International Classes: 16 and 17

Issue Date: February 5, 1991

Attorney Reference: 18628-090795

## DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

The above registrant, Manuli Film S.p.A., a company duly organized under the laws of Italy with an address at Via Vittor Pisani 22, 20124 Milan, Italy, hereby appoints VENABLE, LLP, whose postal address is **P.O. Box 34385, Washington, DC 20043-9998**, as Registrant's representative upon whom notices or process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

By:

Respectfully submitted,

I)ated: February 17, 2004

RECORDED: 02/18/2004

lanet R Satterthwaite

Venable LLP 575 7<sup>th</sup> ST NW

Washington, D.C. 20004 Phone: (202) 344-4000 Fax: (202) 344-8300

DC2/523499